
474 THE NEW ·ZEALAND GAZETIE No.· 17 

A SHEEP STATION 
By FRANK CoTFERELL 

THE COALMINERS 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SOME NINETiBENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And. Their First Publica1ion 

By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK POOL 
· By ARTIIUR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. -

32 pages. 

THE SCIENTISTS 
By G. A. EIBY 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
.(A History of the Kitchen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pages, illustrated. 

THE MARKET GARDEN 
By NOEL GINN 

TIIE TRAWLER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

INVESTMENT 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

24 pages. 

PITCHOUNET 
By MAURICE JEAN 

A -LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LocKE 

36 pages. 

36 pages. 

24 pages. 

40 pages. 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. THAMBIAH 

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU 
By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 

· POND AND STREAM 
By ARTHUR TORRIE 

THE FIELD CRICKET 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

'By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COWLEY 
16 pages. Pdce 2s. 

48 pages. 

44 pages. 

EAST COAST V:ULLA!GE 
By P .. R. EARLE 

TWO LEAVES AND A BUD 
By PETER WEBSTER 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY A 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

32 pages. 

76 pages.· 

76 pages. 

Selected by S. THAMBIAH 

RANCH IN CANADA 
By HARLAN THOMPSON 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA 
(ISLANDS 'OF TIIE SUN) 

:·SPRING'JOURNEY 
By BRENDA COLLOMS 

THE MIXED FARM 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

ANIMAL HABITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

THE STORY OF KAIHAMU 
By HEMI BENNETT 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILDREN 
A Surviey of the Smoking Haibirts of New ZeaLand School 

Children 
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, 

Department oif Health. 
Price 2s. 6d. 

RUGBY FOOTBALL 
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 

INDOOR BASKETBALL 
ATHLETICS 

Guide Book for ~eachers, Co'aches, and Players. 
Price 2s. 6d. each. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK 
lNFANT DIVISION . 

A Handbook for Teachers 
108 p1ages, illustrated. . Price 22s. 6d. 

\AYE KffiN 
The story of a Burmese Gi'Ii 

By M. M. KHAING 

THE ROAD TO ANKARA 
By s. C. GEORGE 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SUGGESTIONS POR 11EkOHING READING illN IBE 
INFANT CLASSES 

Price 3s. 

SUGG'ESTtIONS FOR 'IBACH['NG iENG!JISH IN 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS-Book 1 

104 pages. Price 2s. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITIIMETIC 
IN JUNIOR SCHOOU> 

Price 3s. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OR ARI'IHMETIC 
IN UPIPER SOHOOL 

('Books 5 and . 6') 
By E. R. DUNCAN Price 3s. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ..... . 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS~ 
Control of Prices Act: Price Orders 
Customs Tariff: Notices ...... .. .... 
Education Amendment Act: Supplementary Teachers' 

Register ...... 
Electricians Act: Examination Results 
Fire Services Act : Notice .... .. 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... .. .... 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 
Land and Income Tax Act: Notice ...... 
Local Government Commission Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 
Municipal Corporations Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notice ...... 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 444, 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... ...... .. .. .. 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice .... .. 
Reserve Bank Statements ...... · · 452, 
Schedule of Contracts 
Standards Act: Notices ...... 

PAGE 

462 

443 

460 

442 

461 

457 
449 

448 
454 
445 
447 
447 
447 
447 
447 
444 
445 
444 
445 
451 
452 
453 
453 
446 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 435-442 

Price 2s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVE~MENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1965 


