		. 122 11 2222		
	A SHEEP STATION		ANIMAL HABITATS	
•	FRANK COTTERELL	Price 2s.	By A. W. B. Powell Price 2:	s.
	THE COALMINERS P. R. EARLE	Price 2s.	THE STORY OF KAIHAMU	
	SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOV	ELS	By Hemi Bennett Price 2	s.
Ву	And Their First Publication PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS	Price 2s.	SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILDREN	
	THE ROCK POOL		A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zealand School	ol
40	By ARTHUR TORRIE pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.	By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, Department of Health.	
	THE SCIENTISTS		Price 2s. 6	d.
	By G. A. Eiby		RUGBY FOOTBALL	
32	pages.	Price 2s.	ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL INDOOR BASKETBALL	
1.	SERVE HYM FORTHE		ATHLETICS	
	(A History of the Kitchen) By Isobel Andrews		Guide Book for Teachers, Coaches, and Players.	
32	pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.	Price 2s. 6d. each	1.
			PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK	
	THE MARKET GARDEN NOEL GINN	Price 2s.	INFANT DIVISION A Handbook for Teachers	
_	<u> </u>		108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6	d.
	THE TRAWLER JAMES K. BAXTER	Price 2s.		
	TAIN ATTOTAL ATTAINS		AYE KHIN The story of a Burmese Girl	
	INVESTMENT By MALCOLM J. MASON		By M. M. Khaing	
	pages.	Price 2s.	Price 2	s.
	PITCHOUNET	Price 2s.	THE ROAD TO ANKARA	
Бу	Maurice Jean		By S. C. George Price 2	s.
Dv	ELSIE LOCKE WITHOUT A MASTER	Price 2s.	SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING READING IN THE	₹.
Бу		11100 23.	INFANT CLASSES Price 3	
	LIFE IN MALAYA By S. Thambiah			8.
36	pages.	Price 2s.	SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGLISH IN PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1	
	THE STOCK EXCHANGE		104 pages. Price 2s. 6	d.
3.5	By Malcolm J. Mason		SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHME	TIC
36	pages.	Price 2s.	IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS Price 3s. 6	d.
	ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU		SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OR ARITHME	TIC
24	By Mrs Nguyen Danghai pages.	Price 2s.	IN UPPER SCHOOL (Books 5 and 6)	
	POND AND STREAM		By E. R. Duncan Price 3s. 6	d.
	By ARTHUR TORRIE pages.	Price 2s.		
	THE FIELD CRICKET			
16	By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COWL pages.	EY Price 2s.	CONTENTS	
Ĵ		11100 201		PAGE
	EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. Earle		Advertisements	462
48	pages.	Price 2s.	APPOINTMENTS	443
47	TWO LEAVES AND A BUD		BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	460
44	By Peter Webster pages.	Price 2s.	DEFENCE NOTICES	442
	STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY	'A	LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	461
	Selected by S. THAMBIAH	D • • •	MISCELLANEOUS—	
	2 pages.	Price 2s.	Control of Prices Act: Price Orders Customs Tariff: Notices	457 449
	RANCH IN CANADA		Education Amendment Act: Supplementary Teachers'	
28	By Harlan Thompson pages.	Price 2s.	Register Electricians Act: Examination Results	448 454
	BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM		Fire Services Act: Notice	445
	By Lavinia Derwent		Harbours Act: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice	447
32	2 pages.	Price 2s.	Land and Income Tax Act: Notice Local Government Commission Act: Notice	447 447
	IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA		Maori Affairs Act: Notices	447
76	(ISLANDS OF THE SUN)	Price 2s.		444 445
70	pages.	1 1100 23.	Officiating Ministers: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc 444,	444 445
f 18	SPRING JOURNEY By Brenda Colloms		Regulations Act: Notice	451
	By Brenda Colloms pages.	Price 2s.	Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice 452,	452 453
	THE MIXED FARM	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Schedule of Contracts standards Act: Notices	453 446
\$ 1	By P. R. EARLE	D		
		Price 2s.	PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 435	-442
	the state of the s			